
EVENT SCHEDULE

villageofbourbonnais.com

12-10 PM
20 Food Trucks and Live Music All Day! 

12:00 PM
1:00-2:30 PM
1:00-4:00 PM
1:00-8:00 PM
1:30-6:00 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
7:00-10:00 PM

20 local and Chicagoland Food Trucks 

Acoustic Performer Jason Sturmon

Airbrush Facepainters & Temporary Tattoo
Station (Kidz Zone)

Kidz Zone Inflatables & Games

Baby Animal Petting Zoo (Kidz Zone)

Acoustic Performer Chris Heroldt

Acoustic Performer Shannon Marie

National Headline Entertainment


